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HRES 701
Requesting the President, and directing the Secretary of State, to transmit to the House of Representatives
copies of all documents in their possession referring or relating to certain aspects of the United States
withdrawal from Afghanistan.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Oct 5, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Oct 5, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/701 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (41 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Burchett, Tim [R-TN-2] R · TN Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Cawthorn, Madison [R-NC-11] R · NC Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Fischbach, Michelle [R-MN-7] R · MN Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Fitzgerald, Scott [R-WI-5] R · WI Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Franklin, C. Scott [R-FL-15] R · FL Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Gimenez, Carlos A. [R-FL-26] R · FL Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Good, Bob [R-VA-5] R · VA Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Green, Mark E. [R-TN-7] R · TN Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-50] R · CA Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Jackson, Ronny [R-TX-13] R · TX Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Kim, Young [R-CA-39] R · CA Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Oct 5, 2021

Rep. LaTurner, Jake [R-KS-2] R · KS Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Letlow, Julia [R-LA-5] R · LA Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Malliotakis, Nicole [R-NY-11] R · NY Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Mann, Tracey [R-KS-1] R · KS Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-18] R · FL Oct 5, 2021

Rep. McClain, Lisa C. [R-MI-10] R · MI Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Meijer, Peter [R-MI-3] R · MI Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Meuser, Daniel [R-PA-9] R · PA Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Miller, Mary E. [R-IL-15] R · IL Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Miller-Meeks, Mariannette [R-IA-2] R · IA Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Moore, Barry [R-AL-2] R · AL Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Moore, Blake D. [R-UT-1] R · UT Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-10] R · PA Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Pfluger, August [R-TX-11] R · TX Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Spartz, Victoria [R-IN-5] R · IN Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Steel, Michelle [R-CA-48] R · CA Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-22] R · NY Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Clyde, Andrew S. [R-GA-9] R · GA Oct 12, 2021

Rep. Feenstra, Randy [R-IA-4] R · IA Oct 12, 2021
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Oct 5, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 HRES 1240 Related bill Sep 20, 2022: Placed on the House Calendar, Calendar No. 102.

Summary  (as of Oct 5, 2021) 

This resolution requests the President and directs the Department of State to transmit to the House of Representatives,

not later than 14 days after the adoption of this resolution, copies of both classified and unclassified documents that refer

or relate to certain information on the withdrawal of the United States from Afghanistan, including

reactions, concerns, or objections expressed by certain allies and partners;

any agreement reached with the Taliban related to the evacuation of specified individuals; and

numbers of specified individuals in contact with the State Department to request evacuation assistance from

Afghanistan, from July 30, 2021, to the present.

Actions Timeline

Oct 5, 2021: Introduced in House
Oct 5, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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